UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, December 1, 2014

~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

14-16594-mdc
14-18427-amc
14-18556-¢lf

14-18696-amc

14-18699-jkf
14-18700-amc
14-18705-¢lf
14-18719-elf
14-18844-sr
14-18856-sr

10:00 A.M.

Deborah B. Johnson (Debtor)
Douglas S Haberle (Debtor)
David McCole (Debtor)
Barbara C. Bormes (Debtor)
Donald R. Bormes (Debtor)
Gary A. Sockwell (Debtor)
Dean J. Stryker (Debtor)
Joseph R. Altman (Debtor)
Matthew T. McConnell (Debtor)
Scott W. Wueschinski (Debtor)
Patricia A. Sobczak (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

14-18679-elf
14-18697-amc
14-18706-sr
14-18830-sr
14-18849-¢lf

14-18866-sr
14-18877-sr

11:00 A.M.

Michele M. Barattucci (Debtor)
Philip George (Debtor)
Bernadette M. Toner (Debtor)
Debra L. Carroll (Debtor)
Bruce C. Yeagle (Debtor)
Catherine E. Yeagle (Debtor)
Kathleen M Pastino (Debtor)
Kenneth McCarthy (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

14-18535-sr
14-18659-amc
14-18660-jkf

14-18669-elf

14-18858-jkf
14-18859-sr

John L. Ogiony (Debtor)
Christopher Feeney (Debtor)
Marlene E. Hengey (Debtor)
Richard W. Hengey (Debtor)
Linda M. Malen (Debtor)
Michael J. Malen (Debtor)
Marjory L. Patzer (Debtor)
Duane E. Meyers (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Vicki Ann Piontek
Maram M Jafar
Jon M. Adelstein
Diana M. Dixon

Bradly E Allen

Diana M. Dixon

Diana M. Dixon

Diana M. Dixon

Paul Brinton Maschmeyer
Jon M. Adelstein

Michael Seth Schwartz
Kristine A. Michael
Daniel W. Mccartney
Patricia M. Mayer
Patricia M. Mayer

Alexander Moretsky
Tova Weiss

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Paul H. Young

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

08/18/2014
10/22/2014
10/28/2014
10/31/2014

10/31/2014
10/31/2014
10/31/2014
10/31/2014
11/05/2014
11/05/2014

10/31/2014
10/31/2014
10/31/2014
11/05/2014
11/05/2014

11/06/2014
11/06/2014

10/28/2014
10/30/2014
10/30/2014

10/30/2014

11/05/2014
11/05/2014



